
 
 

 
Bickerstaffe Road, PO Box 64, Maungaturoto 0547, Northland     WEBSITE: www.otamatea.school.nz 

PHONE: 09 4318230     FREEPHONE: 0800 682 628     EMAIL: ohs@otamatea.school.nz 

SCHOOL COSTS  
 

 
Student Name:  _________________________________                               Year Level: ________ 
 
 
 
1. Course Option Fees: Please circle below. Add total payment 

in box. 
 

 
 

    

2. Lockers: This is a one-off cost, and the locker is available the whole 
time your child is at Otamatea. 
Year 7 
Year 8 
Year 9 
Year 10 
Year 11 
Year 12 
Year 13 
Replacement Key 

 
 

$75.00 
$65.00 
$55.00 
$45.00 
$35.00 
$25.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 

 

 
Please pay by cash or direct credit 06-0365-0009315-00 (in reference 
please put child’s name) TOTAL COST 

 
$ 

 
 

COURSE OPTION FEES – TAKE HOME COMPONENT 
 

 Year 9 Year 10 Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 
Construction   $80.00 

Furniture 
  

Digital 
Technology 
 

 $20.00 
Materials 

   

Engineering 
Technology 
 

  $80.00 
Toolmaker’s Clamp 

& rocket stove 

 $60.00 
Model Steam 

Engine 

Hard 
Materials 
Technology 

$30.00 
Folding Stool 

$60.00 
Mirror Cabinet 

   

 
 


