

SCHOOL COSTS

Student Name:		Year Level:				
4	Course Outing Force Disease simple halour Add total grown and		T			
1.	Course Option Fees: Please circle below. Add total payment in box.					
	III box.					
2.	Lockers: This is a one-off cost, and the locker is available the whole					
	time your child is at Otamatea.					
	Year 7	\$75.00				
	Year 8	\$65.00				
	Year 9	\$55.00				
	Year 10	\$45.00				
	Year 11	\$35.00				
	Year 12	\$25.00				
	Year 13	\$15.00				
	Replacement Key	\$15.00				
			T			
Please pay by cash or direct credit 06-0365-0009315-00 (in reference please put child's name)			\$			
L						

COURSE OPTION FEES – TAKE HOME COMPONENT

	Year 9	Year 10	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
Construction			\$80.00		
			Furniture		
Digital		\$20.00			
Technology		Materials			
Engineering			\$80.00		\$60.00 Model Steam
Technology			Toolmaker's Clamp		Engine
			& rocket stove		G
Hard	\$30.00	\$60.00			
Materials	Folding Stool	Mirror Cabinet			
Technology					